SAN SILVESTRE FARINATA VIRTUAL 2020

29/12/2020 23:00:00

Farinata 7k

Dorsal

11
13
12
33

10
14

21
22
24
23

Nombre

Ruben

Angel Manuel
Hector

Simén

Ivan
Domingo
Lourdes
Daniel

Elena

Maria

Jose

Sergio

Fredo

Angel

Tania
Francisco Javier
José

CLASIFICACION ULTIMO KM

Apellidos

Moran Vicente
Macarro Martin
Sanchez Casado
Martin Bartolomé
Pulido Garcia

Luna

Perez Martin
Javier Bravo

Calvo Ortega
Vicente Hernandez
Sierra

Goémez Sanchez
Belda Francisco
Agudo Gémez
Fernandez Serrano
Morales Paino
Gomez Ahuir

Categoria

MASTER 2 Masculino
SUB23 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 2 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 2 Masculino
MASTER 3 Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER 2 Masculino
MASTER 2 Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER 5 Masculino
MASTER 2 Femenino
MASTER 2 Masculino
MASTER 5 Masculino

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

ULTIMO KM

o N O Ul hWN -

ULTIMO KM

00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:34
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:05:44
00:06:19
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:47
00:08:19
00:09:56



